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6 - CENTRAL PLATEAU
RANCHES
4 AC - 7 AC

493.70 AC/422.03 AC OPEN SPACE/85%

C
O

U
N

T
Y

 R
O

A
D

STATE H
IG

H
W

AY #33

STATE HIGHWAY #33

G

P
O

LE
LI

N
E

 R
O

A
D

C
O

U
N

T
Y

 R
O

A
D

C
O

U
N

TY R
O

AD

4.28 AC

6.42 AC

5.36 AC

5.47 AC

5.13 AC

5.14 AC

4.85 AC

4.80 AC

4.38 AC

4.87 AC

FARM / RANCH
CONSERVATION UNIT

357.57 AC
(13.40) AC COMPOUND
344.17 AC OF OPEN SPACE
FOR LIMITED AGRICULTURAL USE

13.40 ACRE
FARM / RANCH

RESIDENTIAL COMPOUND
(4 LOTS)
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28.56 ACRE
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RESIDENTIAL COMPOUND
(3 LOTS)

9.59 AC

9.70 AC

12.11 AC

7.99 AC

13.28 AC

9.65 AC

8.13 AC
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5.66 AC

6.43 AC
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25 RESIDENTIAL LOTS PER P.U.D. PLAN
(17) UNIT REDUCTION PROPOSED
8 REMAINING LOTS

TILITYU OTL
36.57 AC

POTENTIAL
EQUESTRIAN

LOT

OPEN
SPACE

ESTW

NOTE:
ACREAGE WEST OF

HIGHWAY = 3120 AC(+,-)

W

7.46 AC

8.76 AC

9.48 AC

9.45 AC

7.85 AC

12.33 AC

10.41 AC

13.04 AC

11.55 AC

7.60 AC

8.95 AC
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9.20 ACRE
FARM / RANCH

RESIDENTIAL COMPOUND
(2 LOTS)
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3.49 AC

3.30 AC

3.24 AC

4.12 AC

4.29 AC

4.03 AC

2.87 AC

3.07 AC

2.74 AC
3.31 AC

3.75 AC

3.38 AC

3.04 AC

FARM / RANCH
CONSERVATION UNIT

317.77 AC
(9.20) AC COMPOUND
308.57 AC OF OPEN SPACE
FOR LIMITED AGRICULTURAL USE

LOTS
3 AC AVG (+,-)

13 - CANYON ESTATE

RIVERSIDE
INTERPRETIVE

PARK/OPEN SPACE

APPROX.
EXISTING

HOME

2.31 AC

2.14 AC

2.66 AC

2.00 AC

2.86 AC

2.43 AC

2.61 AC

2.71 AC

3.33 AC

2.99 AC

2.79 AC

2.53 AC

2.89 AC

2.92 AC

3.05 AC

4.29 AC

4.91 AC

2.73 AC

3.05 AC

2.74 AC

APPROX.
EXISTING

HOME

APPROX. LOCATION OF

IRRIGATION WATER TRANSMISSION LINE

30 - RANCH ESTATE
LOTS

2.5 AC AVG (+,-)
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2.41 AC2.49 AC

2.26 AC

2.56 AC

2.17AC

2.53 AC

2.62 AC

2.25 AC
2.39 AC

3.39 AC

TRACT 2-1
3.33 AC

TRACT R

HASEP IV
IVISIOND II

384.26 AC/328.56 AC OPEN SPACE/86%

21 RESIDENTIAL LOTS PER P.U.D. PLAN
(11) UNIT REDUCTION PROPOSED
10 REMAINING LOTS

ENTRALC
HASEP III

IVISIOND II

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

898.46 AC

56 RESIDENTIAL LOTS
20 CABIN CLUSTER LOTS
76 UNITS TOTAL

HASESP I, II, III
IVISIOND I

(EXISTING/COMPLETE)

(FUTURE/PROPOSED)

(FUTURE/PROPOSED)

IMRESTW
HASEP I

IVISIOND II

REAA

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

677.16 AC/617.59 AC OPEN SPACE/91%

24 LOTS PER P.U.D. PLAN
(18) UNIT REDUCTION PROPOSED
6 REMAINING LOTS

ORTHN
HASEP V

IVISIOND II

(FUTURE/PROPOSED)

LATEAUP
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BLOCK 22

BLOCK 25
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LATEAUP

ACREAGE SUMMARY:
-TOTAL AREA: 677.16 AC
-ROAD AREA (ROWs): 4.92 AC
-LOTS/RESIDENTIAL TRACTS: 54.65 AC
-OPEN SPACE:

-COMMON AREAS: 00.00 AC
-FARM/RANCH AGRI: 617.59 AC

617.59 AC

ACREAGE SUMMARY:
-TOTAL AREA: 493.70 AC
-ROAD AREA (ROWs): 10.75 AC
-LOTS/RESIDENTIAL TRACTS: 60.92 AC
-OPEN SPACE:

-COMMON AREAS: 00.00 AC
-FARM/RANCH AGRI: 422.03 AC

422.03 AC
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18.90 ACRE
FARM / RANCH

RESIDENTIAL COMPOUND
(4 LOTS)33.64 ACRE

FARM / RANCH
RESIDENTIAL COMPOUND

(5 LOTS)

5

4 3

2

1

BLOCK 18

LATEAUP

ACREAGE SUMMARY:
-TOTAL AREA: 384.26 AC
-ROAD AREA (ROWs): 5.00 AC
-LOTS/RESIDENTIAL TRACTS: 50.70 AC
-OPEN SPACE:

-COMMON AREAS: 00.00 AC
-FARM/RANCH AGRI: 328.56 AC

328.56 AC

56.10 ACRE
FARM / RANCH

RESIDENTIAL COMPOUND
(5 LOTS)

-13 CANYON ESTATE LOTS
-24 CABIN LOTS
-15 RANCH LOTS
- 3 FARM/RANCH LOTS
55 ORIGINAL TOTAL

- 0 CABIN LOTS
-30 RANCH LOTS
-13 CANYON ESTATE LOTS
- 6 CANYON NORTH LOTS
- 4 HIDDEN VALLEY LOTS
- 2 FARM/RANCH RESIDENTIAL LOTS

RESIDENTIAL UNITS NOW PROPOSED:

55 TOTAL UNITS/LOTS

RESIDENTIAL (PER EXISTING P.U.D. PLAN):

ANYONC

688.47 AC/470.21 AC OPEN SPACE/68%

OUTHS
HASEP VI

IVISIOND II

(FUTURE/PROPOSED)

REAA

-TOTAL AREA: 688.47 AC
-ROAD AREAS (ROWS): 18.32 AC
-LOTS/RESIDENTIAL TRACTS: 147.55 AC
-OPEN SPACE

-COMMON AREAS: 189.45 AC
-RIVERSIDE PARK: 24.58 AC
-FARM/RANCH AGRI: 308.57 AC

TOTAL OPEN SPACE: 522.60 AC

ACREAGE SUMMARY:

REMAINDER FARM TRACT/
TRACT I

1 RESIDENTIAL UNIT

POTENTIAL

WWT

WW

3.33 AC

2.96 AC

PARK ACCESS

1.64 AC

1.35 AC

1.19 AC

1.03 AC

1.65 AC

1.16 AC

1.21 AC

1.34 AC

1.55 AC

1.64 AC
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3.65 AC 4.14 AC

3.67 AC

3.59 AC

3.93 AC

3.65 AC

3.74 AC

3.65 AC

3.44 AC

3.01 AC

2.98 AC

2.88 AC

2.45 AC

2.08 AC

2.67 AC

2.54 AC

2.51 AC

2.45 AC

2.44 AC

2.81 AC

2.18 AC

2.00 AC

2.19 AC

2.15 AC

2.37 AC

3.31 AC

6.71 AC

6.96 AC

4.91 AC

5.08 AC

4.83 AC

4.55 AC

5.32 AC

6.56 AC

5.09 AC

4.34 AC

4.24 AC

4.03 AC

5.49 AC

7.13 AC

2.14 AC

7.93 AC

1.41 AC
5.91 AC

5.94 AC

4.95 AC

5.32 AC

8.37 AC

5.75 AC
6.50 AC

4.87 AC

4.72 AC

3.63 AC

3.09 AC

3.65 AC

4.97 AC

3.94 AC

3.99 AC

3.92 AC

4.04 AC

4.49 AC

4.56 AC

4.10 AC

4.71 AC

2.04 AC

1.99 AC

2.02 AC

2.02 AC

2.01 AC

2.03 AC

2.00 AC

2.02 AC

2.07 AC

2.13 AC

3.10 AC

3.42 AC

3.46 AC

3.12 AC

2.81 AC

2.72 AC

2.63 AC

2.56 AC

2.55 AC

2.57 AC

2.33 AC

2.06 AC

2.51 AC

3.75 AC

3.09 AC

3.21 AC

3.37 AC

3.60 AC

3.58 AC
2.15 AC

2.09 AC

2.07 AC
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2.03 AC
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2.03 AC
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2.09 AC
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2.04 AC

1.92 AC

2.03 AC

2.36 AC

2.22 AC

2.35 AC

2.03 AC

3.64 AC

3.52 AC

3.25 AC

2.40 AC

2.79 AC
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2.31 AC

2.20 AC

~4 AC

2.02 AC
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1.16 AC

1.17 AC
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1.28 AC

1.25 AC

1.15 AC

1.14 AC

1.14 AC
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1.13 AC
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1.25AC
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129 AC
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1.24 AC
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1.14 AC
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1.13 AC
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1.29 AC

1.08 AC

2.17 AC
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2.00 AC

1.25 AC

1.24 AC

1.28 AC

1.28 AC

1.21 AC

1.57 AC

~2 AC

2.03 AC

FARM / RANCH

387.44 AC OPEN SPACE FOR LTD.AG. USE

22.26ACRE
FARM / RANCH

RESIDENTIAL COMPOUND
(4 LOTS)

CONSERVATION UNIT

22.26 AC COMPOUND
409.70 TOTAL AC

PONDS

ESTW IMR
ILLAGEV

62 GOLF
CHALETS

WEST RIM

IGHLANDSH

784.72 AC/595.17 AC OPEN SPACE/76%

43 RESIDENTIAL LOTS PER P.U.D. PLAN
(25) UNIT REDUCTION PROPOSED
18 REMAINING LOTS

ORMANN
HASEP II

IVISIOND II

ANCH/R
(FUTURE/PROPOSED)

(BLOCK 1)

REAA

ACREAGE SUMMARY:
-TOTAL AREA: 784.72 AC
-ROAD AREA (ROWs): 16.93 AC
-LOTS/RESIDENTIAL TRACTS: 172.41 AC
-OPEN SPACE:

-COMMON AREAS: 24.49 AC
-FARM/RANCH AGRI: 570.68 AC

595.17 AC

TRACT Z3 ~ 5.5 AC
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River Rim Ranch Property Boundary

DIVISION II

PREPARED FOR: BIG SKY WESTERN BANK

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL E. POTTER (ASLA)
PLANNING CONSULTANT

DATE: September 24, 2013

NOTE:
-THIS MAP IS A GRAPHIC REPRESENTATION,

PLEASE SEE PLAT DOCUMENTS FOR CLARIFICATION,
AND DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT FOR CLARIFICATIONS.

-THIS IS A MASTER PLAN ILLUSTRATION AND NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES.

MENDMENTALANPMASTER

WWT

WW

W

Waste Water Treatment

Water Wells

Water Tank

A) GENERAL GRADING/SHAPING/WATER FEATURE SHAPING
IS COMPLETE AND WILL BE RETAINED TO ALLOW FOR
FUTURE GOLF COURSE COMPLETION SHOULD THIS OCCUR
IN THE FUTURE.

B) LANDSCAPE RESTORATION PLAN TO INCLUDE:
-GRADING/TOPSOILING OF PRACTICE RANGE AREA
-TOPSOIL STOCKPILES ON SITE TO BE USED TO TOPSOIL BARREN AREAS
-SOUTH TO NORTH PATHWAY (8' W GRAVEL) TO BE INSTALLED
AND INTERCONNECT WITH EXISTING DIVISION I RIVER ACCESS PATH.
-ALL AREAS TO BE SEEDED WITH NATIVE GRASS MIX (GOLF SPEC.), PONDS
OR USED FOR AGRICULTURAL GRAIN/HAY CROPS - SEE PLAN LAYOUT

C) SEE ENLARGED PLAN FOR REFERENCE/PLAN NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION.

-279 AC (+,-)
ANDSCAPEL RESTORATION PLAN

PHASES I-VI

Exhibit A

Utilities:

TRAIL/PATHWAY CORRIDORS:

OLFG REAA

B Booster Pump Station

Trail System (8' Wide Gravel)

New Pond Areas/Riparian

Native Grass Areas (Golf Spec)

Agricultural Crop Areas

Edge Areas

-Black - Within Golf Area
-Yellow - Connectors

Future Trail Corridor

(Amendment Required)


